Cable glands Syntec® nickel-plated brass with lamellar technology

Short entry thread metric
Type approval: SYNTEC MS
- One-piece sealing ring
- not overall length insulated
Article no:
E-No:
EAN:
Material
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Lamellar insert
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1045.50.350
121224618
7611614230078
Nickel-plated brass
TPE

NBR

Polyamide PA 6
-40°C / +100°C
Version A acc. to EN 62444
IP 68

4X

M50x1.5

25.0 mm

35.0 mm

55 mm

40 mm

9 mm

29.0-35.0 mm

5

% AGRO



